Feedback on accommodation by buddies

Sapienza official video-guide

Alloggio: come e dove cercare casa

Buddies’ advice

We can share with you some tips about finding a room or a place to stay here in Rome.

The first thing we recommend is to ask in Facebook groups.

You can find these groups by searching “Affitti Roma”. Maybe Facebook is one of the best ways to
find a place but beware: don’t give money to anyone unless you’ve seen the house first (of course,

you can see it in video-call! Just be sure the house is real!).

If you want to share a post asking for a room or a bed you can start with: “CERCO STANZA”, or
“CERCO APPARTAMENTO?; the first one helps you looking for a room, the second for a flat. You

can always ask your buddies if you need help translating the post!

There are other ways: you can download apps like Immobiliare, Subito.it and Idealista. You create
your account there and you can start looking for anything you’d like. But again, beware of people

asking you to pay money
just to SEE the room: it’s
a scam! Always make
sure the house is real
before paying.

Erasmus students’ advice

Other incoming students
suggested the wuse of
Spotahome.  All  their
pieces of advice are listed
in this table attached.

Come ha trovato |'alloggio
assistito da un amico di un parente
Spotahome.com
Spotahome.com

Spotahome.com

Spacest.com
Spacest.com
Spotahome.com
Spotahome.com

assistito da un amico, monastero per
studenti

idealista.com
Renée Duport, viale Manzoni 13
tramite gruppi WhatsApp
assistita da un amico
Spotahome.com

tramite gruppi WhatsApp
Spotahome.com

Prezzo mensile dell'alloggio

700€
1.000€
550€
600€
680€

698€
698€
700€
575€

500€
1.000€
550€
500€
550€
800€

900€

900€

Media

700€
Prezzo massimo

1.000€

Consigli/note

Contact ERA and ESN

Buy an
accommodation with
more time.Start
planning 5 months (at
least) before the start
of the mobility.

The normal price is
800-900 euro with
food and cloth
washing.

Do not book with
platinumSRL. No
Deposit back


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=C_ZHaudeaes&list=PL3TE9EmOLJl2HDc6aGo_XKrZqbyXC6ZxK&index=3

