Feedback on accommodation by buddies

Sapienza official video-guide

Alloggio: come e dove cercare casa

Buddies' advice

We can share with you some tips about finding a room or a place to stay here in Rome.

The first thing we recommend is to ask in Facebook groups.

You can find these groups by searching "Affitti Roma". Maybe Facebook is one of the best ways to find a place but beware: don't give money to anyone unless you've seen the house first (of course, you can see it in video-call! Just be sure the house is real!).

If you want to share a post asking for a room or a bed you can start with: "CERCO STANZA", or "CERCO APPARTAMENTO"; the first one helps you looking for a room, the second for a flat. You can always ask your buddies if you need help translating the post!

There are other ways: you can download apps like Immobiliare, Subito.it and Idealista. You create your account there and you can start looking for anything you'd like. But again, beware of people

asking you to pay money just to SEE the room: it's a scam! Always make sure the house is real before paying.

Erasmus students' advice

Other incoming students suggested the use of Spotahome. All their pieces of advice are listed in this table attached.

Come ha trovato l'alloggio	Prezzo mensile dell'alloggio	Consigli/note
assistito da un amico di un parente	700€	
Spotahome.com	1.000€	Contact ERA and ESN
Spotahome.com -	550€	
	600€	
Spotahome.com	680€	
Spacest.com	698€	Buy an accommodation with more time.Start planning 5 months (a least) before the star of the mobility.
Spacest.com	698€	
Spotahome.com	700€	
Spotahome.com	575€	
essistito da un amico, monastero per studenti	500€	The normal price is 800-900 euro with food and cloth washing.
idealista.com	1.000€	
Renée Duport, viale Manzoni 13	550€	
tramite gruppi WhatsApp	500€	
assistita da un amico	550€	
Spotahome.com	800€	
tramite gruppi WhatsApp Spotahome.com	900€ 900€	Do not book with platinumSRL. No Deposit back
Spotanome.com	Media	
	wiedia 700€	
	Prezzo massimo	
	1.000€	